
RiverHouse Neighborhood: LRPC and SPRC Membership Roster 

Organization Name Email In Person  Remote  
LRPC Chair Jim Lantelme  jatel@me.com    
SPRC Chair Daniel Weir danielweirarlington@gmail.com    
Planning Commission Nia Bagley  

Devanshi Patel 
Tenley Peterson 
Leo Sarli 
Sara Steinberger  
Elizabeth Gearin  
Eric Berkey 
Karen Guevara 
Peter Robertson 
Tony Striner 

niabagley@yahoo.com  
devanshipatelarlington@gmail.com  
tenley.arlington@gmail.com  
lsarli@me.com 
arlpcsteinberger@gmail.com  
egearin@egearin.com 
ericberkeyarlington@gmail.com 
karenguevarapc@gmail.com 
probertson5850@gmail.com 
tony.strinerarlpc@gmail.com 

  

Transportation 
Commission 

Chris Slatt  chris@dodgersden.com    

Housing Commission Kellen MacBeth kellenmacbeth@gmail.com    
Park and Recreation 
Commission 

Shruti Kuppa   shruti.kuppa@gmail.com    

Climate Change, Energy 
and Environment 
Commission 

Joan McIntyre  
Cindy Lewin  

fmcintyre57@gmail.com  
clewin@verizon.net 

  

Forestry and Natural 
Resources Commission 

Phil Klingelhofer  
Caroline Haynes 
Steve Sockwell 

phil.klingelhofer@gmail.com 
chaynesarmn@gmail.com 
sock3@verizon.net 

  

Pedestrian Advisory 
Committee 

Elizabeth 
Gallagher  
Eric Goodman  
Pam Van Hine  

erg.gallagher@gmail.com  
 
EricdGoodman@mac.com  
pvanhine@gmail.com  

  

Disability Advisory 
Commission 

Elizabeth Priaulx  
Doris Ray  

 elizabeth.priaulx@ndrn.org  
DorisR@ecnv.org  

  

Historical Affairs and 
Landmark Review Board 

Omari Davis  omari.a.davis@gmail.com    

Economic Development 
Commission 

Bill Dunn Bill.Dunn@wellsfargoadvisors.com    

Public Art Committee Sonali Soneji  
Alyssa Tope  

Ali_soneji@post.harvard.edu  
alyssatope@gmail.com  

  

Arlington Ridge CA Kateri Garcia 
Arthur Fox 

katerigarcia@mac.com 
alfoxii@verizon.net  

  

Crystal City CA Eric Cassel 
Tarsi Dunlop  

ssiphoto@yahoo.com  
tvdunlop@gmail.com  

  

Aurora Highlands CA Cory Giacobbe 
Nick Giacobbe 

corygiacobbe@gmail.com  
ngiacobbe@gmail.com  

  

Crystal and Pentagon Cities 
Council (CPCC) 

Jeffrey Williams 
Michael Dowell 

jeffrey_t_williams@msn.com 
mdowell9@gmail.com 

  

The Representative Condo Richard Rebh richard.rebh@gmail.com    
Ridge House Condo  Godmund Schick manager@arlingtonridgehouse.com   
Pentagon Ridge Condo  Karen Feeley karen.adler.net@gmail.com   
West Post at National 
Landing Apts. (Pentagon 
Row) 

TBD    
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1401 Joyce on Pentagon 
Row Apts. 

TBD    

 
 


